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Protective metal conduit liquid-tight

- Protective metal conduit liquid-tight

- FLEXAgraff®-PU-AS
- Metallic blue

Article no:
EAN:
Material
Sheathing
Properties

Application

Tested acc. to
Protection class
Operation temperature
Outer diameter

Inner diameter

Bending radius static
Bending radius dynamic
Bushing

Dispatch

Colour black on request
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2130.101.029

7611614152998

Steel galvanized, double-overlapped
Polyurethane

High tensile and twisting strength thanks to
double-overlapped profile (Agraff), high EMC
shielding factor, outstanding performance at
low temperatures, no untwisting of the
conduit, resistant to oil, petrol and grease,
very flexible, flameresistant V2 ac

Machine and plant constructions, vehicle
construction, rail vehicles outside applications,
shipbuilding, automation, electrical
installations

EN/IEC 61386-23

IP 68

-50°C / +100°C /A +130°C
36 mm

29 mm

125 mm

315 mm

5031.028.029

25

% AGRO



